
Intelligent Communication Systems India Ltd. (ICSIL) 

Administrative Building, 1st Floor, Above Post Office 

Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110 020 

 

 

 

 

Ref. No. ICSIL/RC/10-A/301/DSCI/Various Posts/2024-25/Corrigendum 2 28/05/2024 

Corrigendum- 2 
 

This is in reference to the advertisement No. ICSIL/RC/10-A/301/DSCI/Various Posts/2024-

25, dated 16/05/2024 for the post of Nursing Attendant (Unskilled), Safai Karamchari 

(Unskilled), Supervisor (Watch & Ward) on Contractual Outsourced basis, vide ICSIL job ids 

169,170,171, and Corrigendum dated 22/05/2024, it is to inform that the Window Time Slot 

for submission of Online application has been extended till 07th June 2024. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.  

           Sd/. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Intelligent Communication Systems India Ltd. (ICSIL) 

Administrative Building, 1st Floor, Above Post Office 

Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110 020 

 

 

 

 

Ref. No. ICSIL/RC/10-A/301/DSCI/Various Posts/2024-25/Corrigendum 1 22/05/2024 

Corrigendum- 1 
 

This is in reference to the advertisement No. ICSIL/RC/10-A/301/DSCI/Various Posts/2024-

25, dated 16/05/2024 for the post of Nursing Attendant (Unskilled), Safai Karamchari 

(Unskilled), Supervisor (Watch & Ward) on Contractual Outsourced basis, vide ICSIL job ids 

169,170,171, it is to inform that the Window Time Slot for submission of Online application 

has been extended till 31/05/2024. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.  

           Sd/. 

 


